
For reference purposes only. This drawing is not a specification. Order against product code only.
To enable continuous improvement of our products, the designs and specifications are subject to change without notice. © COPYRIGHT

Category: TRENCH COVERS

1 April 2014FM/LD

Product
Description:

Light duty, composite trench covers.
Capable of withstanding loads of up to 28,000lb / 12.58 tonnes.

Page No: Date:Drawing Code:



For reference purposes only. This drawing is not a specification. Order against product code only.
To enable continuous improvement of our products, the designs and specifications are subject to change without notice. © COPYRIGHT

Category: TRENCH COVERS

3 April 2014FM/LD

Product
Description:

Light duty, composite trench covers.
Capable of withstanding loads of up to 28,000lb / 12.58 tonnes.

Page No: Date:Drawing Code:

Cover Length
DIM "A" (inches) Weight (lbs)Product

Code

25

29

34

38

42

46

51

55

59

64

68

FM45-60-76/LD

FM45-70-76/LD

FM45-80-76/LD

FM45-90-76/LD

FM45-100-76/LD

FM45-110-76/LD

FM45-120-76/LD

FM45-130-76/LD

FM45-140-76/LD

FM45-150-76/LD

FM45-160-76/LD

 

3”

"A"

17 11/16”

23 5/8

27 9/16

31 1/2

35 7/16

39 3/8

43 5/16

47 1/4

51 3/16

55 1/8

59 1/16

63

”
”
”
”
”
”
”
”
”
”
”

Cover Depth - 3”



For reference purposes only. This drawing is not a specification. Order against product code only.
To enable continuous improvement of our products, the designs and specifications are subject to change without notice. © COPYRIGHT

Category: TRENCH COVERS

5 April 2014FM/LD

Product
Description:

Light duty, composite trench covers.
Capable of withstanding loads of up to 28,000lb / 12.58 tonnes.

Page No: Date:Drawing Code:

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

Base Plate
Bracket

Straight Connection 
Bracket

SOCKET HD 
CAP SCREW
M10 x 10 M10 HEX
LOCK NUTS ST/ST

USING FL7 HANDLE
TO REMOVE AND
REPLACE

Corner
Connection

Bracket

17 11/16”
PITCH

3”

3 5/8”

3”
3 

3/
8 ”

3”

3 5/8”

2”

2 
5/

16
”

4 
5/

8 ”

5”

2 5/8”

3 1/4”

Frame Detail



For reference purposes only. This drawing is not a specification. Order against product code only.
To enable continuous improvement of our products, the designs and specifications are subject to change without notice. © COPYRIGHT

Category: TRENCH COVERS

6 April 2014FM/LD

Product
Description:

Light duty, composite trench covers.
Capable of withstanding loads of up to 28,000lb / 12.58 tonnes.

Page No: Date:Drawing Code:

3”

3”

3”

2”

4 
5/

8 ”

2 5/8”

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

USING FL7 HANDLE
TO REMOVE AND
REPLACE

17 11/16”
PITCH

Rebate Detail


