





Product Code	Cover Length DIM "A" (inches)	Weight (Ibs)
FM45-60-76/LD	23 ⁵ /8 "	25
FM45-70-76/LD	27 ⁹ /16 "	29
FM45-80-76/LD	31 ¹ /2 "	34
FM45-90-76/LD	35 ⁷ /16 "	38
FM45-100-76/LD	39 ³ /8 "	42
FM45-110-76/LD	43 ⁵ /16 "	46
FM45-120-76/LD	47 ¹ /4 "	51
FM45-130-76/LD	51 ³ /16 "	55
FM45-140-76/LD	55 ¹ /8 "	59
FM45-150-76/LD	59 ¹ /16 "	64
FM45-160-76/LD	63 "	68





